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Hit N’ Run
 กลยุทธการลงทุนแบบ Swing trade ซึ่งเนนการลงทุนที่มีความแมนยำสูง มีความผันผวน และ Drawdown ต่ำ โดยจะลงทุนหุนใน SET100 
ที่มีแนวโนมขาขึ้น ซึ่งเปนหุนที่มีคุณภาพและมีสภาพคลองสูง กลยุทธนี้จะเนนซื้อหุนเมื่อราคามีการพักฐาน และขายทำกำไรในรอบระยะสั้นถึงกลางเมื่อหุนเกิดการ
ดีดตัว มีระยะเวลาการถือครองโดยเฉลี่ยประมาณ 5-10 วัน เปนการทำกำไรทีละนอยแตเนนความแมนยำ ทั้งยังมี Stop Loss คุมความเสี่ยงการขาดทุนที่จำกัด 
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Disclaimer : The information contained in the reports within this document is intended for informational purposes only. While the information and statistics within this document are believed to be complete 
and accurate, we cannot guarantee their completeness or accuracy. As past performance does not guarantee future results, these results may have no bearing on, and may not be indicative of, any individual 
returns realized through  participation in this or any other investment.

Hit N’Run Performance (Jan 2014 - Dec 2017)

Hit N’Run Performance (Jan 2014 - Dec 2017)

Universe
Concept
Buy Signal
Sell Signal
Liquidity Screener
Risk Management
Protection

SET100
Trend following & Mean reversion
Price correction on uptrend
Price rebound
High trading value
20% port for each signal
Time limit and hard stop

CAGR
Standard Deviation
MaxDD
CAGR/MaxDD
Sharpe Ratio
%Win
Average Gain
Average Loss
Average Holding Period
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Since Inception
13.95%
7.63%
4.96%

2.8148
1.6313
73.27%
3.69%
3.27%

10 Days

SET100
7.26%

13.61%
28.06%
0.2588
0.4234

-
-
-
-

 2014
Hit N' Run
SET100
 2015
Hit N' Run
SET100
 2016
Hit N' Run
SET100
 2017
Hit N' Run
SET100

Feb

2.57%
4.13%

4.35%
-0.16%

3.60%
2.88%

1.35%
-0.69%

Mar

2.44%
4.02%

-1.45%
-4.78%

3.41%
6.11%

0.14%
1.66%

Apr

1.38%
2.68%

0.66%
1.03%

-0.21%
-1.15%

0.24%
-0.29%

May

-1.34%
-0.56%

-1.52%
-2.12%

3.27%
2.32%

-1.08%
-0.55%

Jun

0.75%
5.04%

0.42%
0.43%

3.76%
0.84%

-2.34%
0.71%

Jul

-0.66%
1.06%

-1.87%
-4.44%

1.94%
5.91%

-0.24%
0.41%

Aug

6.45%
3.96%

0.71%
-4.62%

1.16%
1.79%

2.44%
3.04%

Sep

2.79%
1.36%

0.24%
-3.56%

-0.11%
-4.44%

2.13%
3.55%

Oct

0.09%
-0.48%

-0.12%
3.66%

2.37%
-0.06%

3.23%
2.80%

Nov

1.67%
1.37%

1.64%
-3.27%

0.02%
0.84%

2.32%
-1.07%

Dec

1.60%
-6.46%

1.71%
-6.07%

1.16%
2.30%

-0.33%
4.14%

YTD

19.11%
15.16%

5.03%
-17.67%

21.58%
19.57%

10.84%
16.75%

Jan

0.09%
-1.35%

0.29%
5.32%

-0.55%
1.10%

2.64%
2.06%
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คาสถิติตางๆ

CAGR (Compound Annual Growth Rate)
Standard Deviation
MaxDD (Maximum Drawdown)
CAGR/MaxDD

Sharpe Ratio

%Win
%Loss
Average Gain
Average Loss
Average Holding Period
NAV (Net Asset Value)
Equity Curve

ผลตอบแทนเฉลี่ยตอปแบบทบตน (ยิ่งมากยิ่งดี)
ความผันผวนของผลตอบแทน
%มูลคาพอรตที่ลดลงมากที่สุดโดยเทียบจากมูลคาพอรตสูงสุดกอนหนา (ยิ่งนอยยิ่งดี)
อัตราสวนความสามารถในการสรางผลตอบแทนเฉลี่ยตอปตอความเสี่ยงสูงสุด
ที่อาจเกิดขึ้น (ยิ่งมากยิ่งดี)
อัตราสวนของผลตอบแทนสวนเกินจากการลงทุนในสินทรัพยที่ปราศจากความเสี่ยง
ตอความผันผวน (ยิ่งมากยิ่งดี)
โอกาสที่จะกำไรตอการเทรด 1 ครั้ง
โอกาสที่จะขาดทุนตอการเทรด 1 ครั้ง
คาเฉลี่ยของผลกำไรตอการเทรด 1 ครั้ง
คาเฉลี่ยของผลขาดทุนตอการเทรด 1 ครั้ง
จำนวนวันเฉลี่ยในการถือหุนแตละตัว
มูลคาพอรต ณ เวลาใดเวลาหนึ่ง
กราฟแสดงมูลคาพอรตการลงทุนตามชวงเวลา


